NET SEALS

Your need. Our speed.

< KASTAS

Materiale
Epdm
Nbr
Silicone

Viton

Codice
01.K22NB.010013
01.K22NB.013021
01.K22NB.014020
01.K22NB.015022
01.K22NB.0300381
01.K22NB.030038

Velocita' m/s:
0,25
0,25
0,25

0,25

Descrizione

K22-NBR-10/7 D.010x013,6x2,3/2,8
K22-NBR-13/2 D.013,49x021,43x4,76
K22-NBR-14/1 D.014,28x020,63x4,76
K22-NBR-15/1 D.015,87x022,22x4,76
K22-NBR-030/8 D.030x038x8/9
K22-NBR-030/9 D.030,16x038,10x6,35

q_

Spessore

Temperatura ??C:
-40 +160
-30 +110
-60 +200

-20 +200

d

10.00
13.49
14.28
15.87
30.00
30.16

D

13.60
21.43
20.63
22.22
38.00
38.10

Pressione Mpa:

Spessore
2.30
4.76
4.76
4.76
8.00
6.35

12

12

12

12

Materiale
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr
Nbr

Peso
0.16
1.20
0.94
10.00
3.73
2.95


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.K22NB.010013&d1=10.0000&d2=13.6000&spessore=2.300000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.K22NB.013021&d1=13.4900&d2=21.4300&spessore=4.760000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.K22NB.014020&d1=14.2800&d2=20.6300&spessore=4.760000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.K22NB.015022&d1=15.8700&d2=22.2200&spessore=4.760000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.K22NB.0300381&d1=30.0000&d2=38.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.K22NB.030038&d1=30.1600&d2=38.1000&spessore=6.350000

